Year
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Coors Partnership
Past Champions
Team
Hugh Putman-Daniel Higgins

Donnie Loerwald-Reggie Anderson

Kyle Kelting-Rod Moody
Judd Burkett-James Bischof
Kyle Kelting-Ryan Palmer
Jerry Lockhart-John Scott
Bobby Barber-Phil Everson
Steve Rogers-Don Bowan
James Bischof-Will Doughtie
Tom Doughtie-Will Doughtie
Dario Garza-Cory Beckner
Bobby Barber-Michael Casey
Bobby Barber-Michael Casey
Bobby Barber-Michael Casey
Luke Kane-Jud Hightower
Casey Weiss-Ben Hargis

Kyle Kelting-Codie Scott
Zack Norrell-Josh McCoy
Zack Norrell-Josh McCoy
Zack Norrell-Josh McCoy
Casey Weiss-Luke Kane

Zack Norrell-Stewart Dodson
Tate Allred-Geoff Phemister
Dylan Coffer-Will Pausell

Score

130
130
193
194
193
193
192
196
157
192
190
190
194
192
187
188
189
186
186
184
186
186
187
190

*36 Holes
*36 Holes

*Rain Shorten 45 Holes
*Won Playoff
*Won Playoff
*Won Playoff

*Won Playoff

*Won Playoff



